GAA New Year Bash 4/1/2014
Emirates Arena

60m

60m No Name Club Age Time

Raceno 1
1 132 Sean Thompson Victoria Park uz23 7.15
2 114 Donald Tod Pitreavie Ac u23 7.25
3 133 Shaun Toner Inverclyde ac Senior 7.27
4 131 Chris Balillie Birchfield Harriers SIM 7.37
5 122 Tony Daffurn Kilbarchan AAC Senior 7.40

60m

Race no 2
1 145 Kuda Tapatapa Kilmarnock Harriers u/17 7.35
2 117 Stephen Murphy Victoria Park u20 7.44
3 76 George Goddard GSOS u20 7.66
4 81 Chritian Mankodilia GSOS u20 7.66
5 144 Reed Wyper Kilmarnock Harriers u/17 7.75
6 107 Scott McCluckie GGH uis 7.85

60m

Race no 3
1 69 Scott Connal Whitemoss u/15 8.20
2 103 Lauren Greig Kilmarnock Harriers U/15G 8.42
3 101 Emma Devine Kilbarchan AAC u/17w 8.44
4 73 Eilidh Thores Corstorphine u/17w 8.81
5 152 Cameron Smith Edinburgh AC u/15 8.83

60m

Race no 4
1 146 Laura Fulton 0 8.98
2 90 AvaMaclLean GSOsS uUi5 8.99
3 89 AmyThomson GSOSs uis 9.01
4 151 Kirsty Mcintyre Shettleston U/15G 9.11
5 109 Rachel McKenna GGH uis 9.35
6 130 Lauren Thompson Shettleston U/13G 9.73

60m

Race no 5
1 92 Praise Olatoke GSOS ui1s 8.34
2 140 Sarah Chamberlin 0 9.38
3 93 Natasha Mackay Shettleston U/15G 9.71
4 154 Max MacDonald 0 9.74
5 150 Katie Pearson Airdrie Harries U/15G 9.81
6 129 Mya Munro Shettleston U/13G 9.83
7 141 Emma Chamberlin 0 10.05
8 148 Gaia Salandini Shettleston U/15G 10.14

60m

Race no 6
1 66 Michael Tarnawsky Dundee Hawkhill uU/15 7.98
2 137 Mike Tarnawsky Dundee Hawkhill M40 8.04
3 147 Zaki Djoudi Shettleston u/17 8.20
4 102 Susan Young Dundee Hawkhill W35 8.39
5 72 Gary Leek Livingston M50 8.41
6 106 Mark Magee GGH ul8 8.51
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60m

No

133
114
122
131
145
117
144

68
81
137
107
66
72
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92
101
103

69

73
146

89

152
90
151
109
150
93
129
148

Name

Shaun Toner
Donald Tod
Tony Daffurn
Chris Baillie
Kuda Tapatapa
Stephen Murphy
Reed Wyper

Matthew Sognamu
Chritian Mankodilia
Mike Tarnawsky
Scott McCluckie
Michael Tarnawsky
Gary Leek

Mark Magee

Praise Olatoke
Emma Devine
Lauren Greig
Scott Connal
Eilidh Thores
Laura Fulton
Amy Thomson

Cameron Smith
Ava MacLean
Kirsty Mcintyre
Rachel McKenna
Katie Pearson
Natasha Mackay
Mya Munro

Gaia Salandini

Club

Inverclyde ac
Pitreavie Ac
Kilbarchan AAC
Birchfield Harriers
Kilmarnock Harriers
Victoria Park
Kilmarnock Harriers

Glasgow Uni
GSOSs

Dundee Hawkhill
GGH

Dundee Hawkhill
Livingston

GGH

GSOS

Kilbarchan AAC
Kilmarnock Harriers
Whitemoss
Corstorphine

GSOS

Edinburgh AC
GSO0S
Shettleston
GGH

Airdrie Harries
Shettleston
Shettleston
Shettleston

Age

Senior
u23
Senior
S/IM
u/17
u20
u/17

Senior
u20
M40
uils
u/15
M50
ui1s

(UNRS)
u/17w
U/15G

uU/15
u/L7w

(UNRS)

u/15
(UNRS)
U/15G
(UNRS]
U/15G
U/15G
U/13G
U/15G

Time

7.21
7.23
7.36
7.40
7.44
7.47
7.82

7.46
7.72
8.03
8.04
8.12
8.40
9.18

8.24
8.41
8.47
8.50
8.91
8.94
8.98

8.86
8.98
9.23
9.38
9.72
9.77
9.85
10.10
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A OWNPE

400m

Race no 6
1
2
3

400m

Race no 7
1
2

400m

No

74
132
68
123
104

145
125
142
144
100

113
118
149
120
102

153
106
119
127

71
112
156
154

152
103
143

111
107

Name

Anthony Young
Sean Thompson
Matthew Sognamu
Elliot Heath
Christopher Boyle

Kuda Tapatapa
Daniel Lafferty
Callum Field
Reed Wyper
Ben Dalziel

Laura Muir
Jenny Tan
Julie Dobbin
Mhairi Hendry
Susan Young

Michael McKean
Mark Magee
Ewan McLevy
Claire Mason

Jack Cuthbertston
Robyn Connolly
Holly Little

Max MacDonald

Cameron Smith
Lauren Greig
Catherine Moynihan

Cameron Wilson
Scott McCluckie

Club

Glasgow City AC
Victoria Park
Glasgow Uni
Giffnock North
Victoria Park

Kilmarnock Harriers
Shettleston

East Kilbride
Kilmarnock Harriers
Shettleston

Dundee Hawkhill
Fife Ac

Victoria Park
Victoria Park
Dundee Hawkhill

Nithdale
GGH

Ayr Seaforth
Shettleston

Garscube Harriers
Victoria Park
Victoria Park

Edinburgh AC
Kilmarnock Harriers

Kilmarnock Harriers
GGH

Age

u/23
uz23
Senior
uz23
ui1s

u/17
u/20
u/15
u/17
uiv

u/23wW
S/IW

u/23wW
u20
W35

SIM

uis

uis
U/15G

uU/13
u17
U/15G

u/15
U/15G

u17
uis

Time

49.16
49.50
49.91
52.32
52.50

52.64
52.91
54.53
56.66
57.45

55.71
56.48
56.90
57.07
58.94

58.99
61.90
64.02
71.00

64.98
65.56
67.93
78.25

65.38
68.89
78.77

56.14
57.35



3000m

3000m
Race no 1B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
3000m
Race no 2A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
3000m
Race no 3G
1
2
3
4
5
6
3000m
Race no 4C
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
3000m
Race no 5E
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

No

M13
M11
M12
M14
M17
M23
M24

M3
M2
M4
M6
M5
M8
M10
M7

M72
M79
M78
M73
M76
M80

M30
M25
M33
M31
M32
M27
M28
M34

M51
M50
M57
M55
M52
M54
M58
M61
M60
M53
M59

Name

Owen Walpole
Douglas Selman
Gavin McArdle
Stuart Gibson
Max Ralston
Greg Turner
Michael Ferguson

Mark Mitchell
Matthew Gillespie
Alistair Hay
Robert Russell
Alexander Hendry
Luke Traynor
Craig Ruddy
Myles Edwards

Peter Goodwin
Shona Mcmanus
David Lockhart
Jack Cuthbertston
Emma Lawton
Kenneth Hislop

Beth Porter

Peter Bowman
Sarah Benson
Michael Houston
Morag MacLarty
Thomas McDonald
Adam Pratt

John Law

Alistair Scott
Cameron Richardson
Joe Arthur

Gary Mckendrick
James Adam
Tyler White
Lesley Chisholle
Ted Gourley
Erin Wallace
Denis Williams
Hannah Addison

Club

Exeter

Corstorphine
Kilbarchan AAC
Ronhill Cambuslang
Victoria Park

Giffnock North
Banchory Stonehaven

Forres
Shettleston
Central AC
Central AC
Central AC
Giffnock North
Inverclyde ac
Aberdeen AC

Bellahouston RR
Kelvin
Bellahouston RR
Garscube Harriers
Giffnock North
Central AC

Shaftesbury Barnet
Clydesdale Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Inverclyde ac
Central AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Tynedale

Victoria Park

Bellahouston Harriers
Cumbernauld
Edinburgh AC
Inverclyde ac
Pitreavie Ac
Pitreavie Ac
Garscube Harriers
Giffnock North
Giffnock North
Shettleston
Corstorphine

Age

SIM
SIM
u/20
SIM
SIM
u/23
u/20

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
u/23
SIM
SIM

V/40
SIW
V/35
u/15
U/15G
SIM

SIW
u/23
SIW
u/20
SIW
u/23
SIM
u/15

SIM
u/17
u/i17
V/45
u/15
u/17
V/I35W
V/50
U/15G
V/50
u/L7w

Time

8.29.45
8.30.39
8.37.63
8.40.24
8.46.93
8.57.41
9.13.69

8.06.64
8.08.97
8.15.95
8.23.98
8.31.53
8.45.41
8.52.06
8.57.66

10.44.87
10.57.84
11.19.83
11.26.25
11.56.79
12.22.16

9.06.19
9.12.16
9.19.29
9.21.85
9.38.69
9.45.56
9.55.50
10.01.94

9.36.01
9.51.79
9.54.73
9.57.05
10.01.26
10.08.52
10.10.28
10.12.88
10.16.59
10.17.28
10.49.51



3000m
Race no 6D
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3000m
Race no 7F
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M39
M36
M37
M43
M48
M40
M38
M44

M67
M66
M68
M70
M64
M71
M69

Myles Bax

Andrew Mackenzie
Stephen Allan

lain Burns

Keith Dunlop

Scott Martin
Anthony Addison
Michael Sweeney

Jamie Burns

Rob McLennan
Holly Still

Heather Langham

Anthony Lucio Jannetta

Sarah Eunson
Danielle Kelly

Perth Road Runners
Ronhill Cambuslang
Kirkintilloch
Bellahouston RR
Edinburgh AC
Kilmarnock Harriers
Corstorphine
Westerlands

Shettleston
Garscube Harriers
Giffnock North
Edinburgh AC
Bellahouston RR
Giffnock North
Giffnock North

SIM
SIM
V/40
SIM
SIM
V/45
u/17
V/35

u/15
V/50
U/L7w
SIW
SIM
u/17w
U/15G

9.15.82
9.36.45
9.37.50
9.48.36
9.49.43
9.49.54
10.01.35
10.06.84

10.18.65
10.18.98
10.27.57
10.39.18
10.41.56
10.47.54
11.04.80



L Jump
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Long Jump

No

69
92
88
84
89
90
138
78
81
66

Name

Scott Connal
Praise Olatoke
Aidan Quinn

Abby Taylor

Amy Thomson

Ava MacLean

Evie Bartl

Joseph Amouzou
Chritian Mankodilia
Michael Tarnawsky

Club

Whitemoss

GSOS

GSOS

GSOS

GSOS

GSOS

Kilmarnock Harriers
GSOS

GSOS

Dundee Hawkhill

Age

u/15
uis
uils
ui7
uils
uis
U/15G
u20
u20
uU/15

Dist

5.15
5.08
4.60
4.59
4.44
4.42
3.99
5.97
5.59
4.82



Triple Jump

T Jump No Name Club Age Dist
1 122 Tony Daffurn Kilbarchan AAC Senior 14.11
2 84 Abby Taylor GSOSs ui7 9.74

3 79 Anna Catchpole GSOS u20 9.72



Pole Vault
P Vault No Name
1 96 Fraser O'Rourke

95 Sam Adams
97 Caroline Adams

Club

Giffnock North
Glasgow City AC
Giffnock North

Age

u20
Senior
S/IW

Height

4.66
NH
NH



H Jump
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High Jump

No

75
86
139
69
116
155
115
93

Name

Micheal Campbell
Chris McKay
Harald Bartl
Scott Connal
lona Menzies
Jade Kane

Freya Menzies
Natasha Mackay

Club

Shettleston

GSOSs

Kilmarnock Harriers
Whitemoss
Giffnock North
Central AC
Giffnock North
Shettleston

Age

u/17
u17
V/55
u/15
ui17
u/17G
(UNRS)
U/15G

Height

1.75
1.70
151
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.25
1.20

1st September 2009



